\_Résultats C50m

Championnat suisse de groupes 2009
Deuxiéme tour (résultats individuels couché)

Total Nom Prénom Année Société
99 MOSSU Joseph 1934 St-Légier
TURIN René 1966 Bursinel
98 AESCHLIMANN Patrick 1964 Gingins
BORLOZ Jean-Daniel 1945 Bursinel
CREPON Catherine 1964 St-Légier
DEMARCHI Christian 1990 St-Légier
GRANDJEAN Jean-Daniel 1955 Flendruz
HESS Rosemarie 1948 Aubonne & Environs
JAQUET Félix 1957 Bursinel
ROMAILLER Georges 1929 Yverdon
VULLIAMY Laurent 1981 Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
97 BERDOZ Roger 1956 Flendruz
BLANC BESSON Ghislaine 1961 Cugy-Montheron
CREPON Didier 1963 St-Légier
DECRAUZAT Cédric 1973 Echallens Tir Sportif
DIVORNE André 1947 Aubonne & Environs
GUEX Daniel 1960 St-Légier
HALDI Alfred 1977 Flendruz
HOXHA Patricia 1958 Gingins
LENOIR Armand 1944 Flendruz
MONNARD Raymond 1950 Bursinel
MONNIER Daniel 1955 Orbe
MORAZ Ronald 1959 Cugy-Montheron
PASCHE Daniel 1954 Bursinel
RIPOSI Patrick 1969 Le Sépey
SCHWITZGUEBEL Tell 1955 Flendruz
SIMONET Hans 1935 L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
TETAZ Véronique 1978 Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
96 BLANCHARD David 1964 Aubonne & Environs
BONNY Stéphane 1992 Gingins
BORLOZ Etienne 1978 Le Sépey
BRAND Florian 1991 St-Légier
BURNIER Rémy 1961 Bex
DAVID Angela 1989 Penthalaz
DESPLAND Camille 1986 Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
FROIDEVAUX Christian 1964 St-Légier
JEANMONOD Marianne 1964 Yverdon
MASSING Michel 1968 Penthalaz
MOOR Henri 1947 L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
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MOSSU
MOTTIER
PASCHE
ROULIN

95 BALLY
BORLAT
ESCHMANN
FROIDEVAUX
HAAS
JANIN
KAUFMANN
LAVANCHY
MORET
SALAMIN
SALLIN
SAVARY
SCHWITZGUEBEL
STEGMULLER
STEGMULLER
SUMI
THIERRIN
THIERRIN
TILLE
TISSOT

94 BASCHINO
BENOIT
CORNAMUSAZ
DEVAUD
DIOTALLEVI
DUBUIS
EXQUIS
GIEZENDANNER
GONZALEZ
GUEX
GYGLI
PALAZ
ZUFFEREY

93 BEDELEC
CHOLLET
GIRARDET
GOY
KARLEN

Rosemarie
Laurent
Margarida
Nicolas
Isabelle
Michel
Aloys
Patricia
Edouard
Roger
Gilbert
René
Sylvia
Antoine
Jean-Pierre
Roger
Doriane
Elsa
Patrick
Albert
Dominique
Michel
William
Jean-Luc
Sergio
Roland
Patrick
Michel
Dany
Gérald
Fabien
Luc

Kevin
Claude
Gérald
Guy
Christian
Eric
Frédéric
Gilbert
Charly
Pierre-André

1941
1971
1953
1947
1971
1962
1938
1965
1980
1947
1947
1945
1966
1946
1956
1943
1988
1993
1959
1945
1968
1942
1958
1955
1957
1942
1975
1944
1981
1961
1975
1974
1989
1947
1957
1958
1966
1990
1942
1966
1943
1968

St-Légier

Bex

Bursinel

Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Bex

Orbe

St-Légier

L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Cugy-Montheron
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Penthalaz

Palézieux

Yverdon

Gingins
Cugy-Montheron
Flendruz

Gingins

Gingins

Flendruz

Palézieux

Palézieux

Le Sépey

Bex

Prilly-Bobst

L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
Prilly-Bobst
Palézieux

Yverdon

Flendruz
Prilly-Bobst
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Duillier
Cugy-Montheron
St-Légier

Flendruz

Echallens Tir Sportif
Corcelles-Concise
Palézieux
Corcelles-Concise
Penthalaz

St-Légier

Etat au 24 mai 2009

Page 2 sur 3

http://www.tir-vd.ch/svts



\_Résultats C50m

Championnat suisse de groupes 2009
Deuxiéme tour (résultats individuels couché)

92

91

90

89
88
87

86
85

82

MICHOT
OBERSON
OGUEY
PFISTER
SCHOR
BOARON
CLERC
GALENO
LEGERET
MEYLAN
REGARD
SAVARY
STEINER
VODOZ
GUGLIELMETTI
LEHMANN
CHINELLI
HUGONNET
OGUEY
STOCKLI
DIND
ROBERT
OGUEY
THONNEY
OGUEY
ROSSIER
STUBY
MARTIN

Laurent
Marie-Rose
Bernard
Daniele
Serge
Guiseppe
Roland
Daniel
Alain

Théo
Vincent
Bastien
Karin
Roland
David
Thomas
Florence
Jean-Claude
Frédéric
Jean-Frangois
Guillaume
Yvan
Mélissa
Anthony
Miche
Pierre-Alain
Pierre-Alexis
Anthony

1963
1954
1951
1968
1948
1951
1944
1995
1992
1990
1992
1989
1967
1944
1994
1967
1992
1943
1983
1949
1993
1968
1994
1993
1944
1961
1992
1958

L'Isle Francs-Tireurs
L'Isle Francs-Tireurs

Le Sépey

Palézieux
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Gingins

Echallens Tir Sportif
Duillier

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Penthalaz

Palézieux

Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Gingins
Cugy-Montheron
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Yverdon

Bex

Corcelles-Concise

Le Sépey

Orbe

Palézieux

Yverdon

Bex

Palézieux

Le Sépey

Bex

Palézieux

Bex
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